
Day Date Gr IX - HYE Gr X - PT2 Gr XI - HYE Gr XII - PT2

Tuesday 03.10.2023 SST PL Psychology PL

Wednesday 04.10.2023 PL Science PL Math / App Math

Thursday 05.10.2023 IT PL Physics / Accountancy PL

Friday 06.10.2023 PL SST PL English

Monday 09.10.2023 Math PL English PL

Tuesday 10.10.2023 PL II Language PL Chemistry/B.St/ Pol Sci

Wednesday 11.10.2023 II Lang PL App Math/ Math PL

Thursday 12.10.223 PL English PL IP/PE/History/EP

Friday 13.10.2023 English PL Chemistry/B.St/ Pol Sci PL

Saturday 14.10.2023 PL Math PL Bio / Economics

Monday 16.10.2023 Science PL Bio/ Economics Psychology

Tuesday 17.10.2023 PL PL PL PL

Wednesday 18.10.2023 PL IT IP/PE/History/EP Physics / Accountancy

*PL - Preparatory Leave

HYE - PT2 Timetable


